Description

General

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
3919 Rigali Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90039

ORDER #005287

VELVET EVENTS

Order Date: December 6, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 7TH, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 12pm

PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-10AM

Yuma Bar

Yuma Back Bar

X-back Chair, Light Wood
OATMEAL CUSHIONS

Patio Mushroom Top Heater
Propane Tanks
Banquet Round Tables, 60"

Trash Can

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

PDF Generated on 12/07/2024 @ 01:26 PM PST

Qtty Price
2 $389.73
2 $250.00

204 $10.45
12 $85.00
12 $30.00
20 $12.00
6 $15.50
1 $250.00
4 $125.00
4 $125.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$779.46

$500.00

$2,131.80

$1,020.00
$360.00
$240.00

$93.00

$250.00
$500.00

$500.00

$5,124.26
$1,250.00
$408.33
($1,076.09)
$5,706.49
($5,706.48)
$0.01
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