

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005287

VELVET EVENTS

PO: Shipping Address: 3919 Rigali Ave Los Angeles, CA 90039 Order Date: December 6, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 7TH, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 12pm

PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 9AM -10AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Yuma Bar	2	\$389.73	т	\$779.46
	Yuma Back Bar	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
Fri	X-back Chair, Light Wood OATMEAL CUSHIONS	204	\$10.45	Т	\$2,131.80
	Patio Mushroom Top Heater	12	\$85.00	Т	\$1,020.00
	Propane Tanks	12	\$30.00	Т	\$360.00
	Banquet Round Tables, 60"	20	\$12.00	Т	\$240.00
	Trash Can	6	\$15.50	Т	\$93.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$125.00		\$500.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$125.00		\$500.00

Notes Total Products:	\$5,124.26
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,250.00
Taxes :	\$408.33
Discounts:	(\$1,076.09)
Total:	\$5,706.49
Payments:	(\$5,706.48)
Balance:	\$0.01